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You can reach our customer service team on:
help@magnitone.co.uk or by telephone on +44 (0) 330 223 1066
(UK standard rate applies)

Confused, Have Questions or Just Fancy a Chat?

B MagnitoneSkincare   A @magnitone   V @magnitonelondon

Join the conversation

•  Close supervision is necessary when this product is used by, on, or near 
children or physically or mentally challenged persons

•  Strictly for external use only

•  BlendUp is designed to be used to apply makeup to your face. DO NOT 
use BlendUp on any other area of your body

•  Make sure your BlendUp handle is turned off when changing heads

•  Do not let your BlendUp handle come into contact with water although we 
do recommend cleaning your brush heads in water

•  Make sure you clean your brush heads frequently to keep it hygienic

•  Replace your brush heads every 3 - 6 months. If your Brush Head starts 
shedding, looks misshapen or stops giving you the desired effect it’s time 
to change it!

•  Do not disassemble your BlendUp 

•  For hygienic reasons, your BlendUp should be used by only one person

IMPORTANT

•  You are under the age of 14

•  Have scarred, broken, inflamed or infected skin

•  Have eczema, dermatitis or any other skin disorders

•  Have extreme sunburn

•  Are taking medication that can cause skin sensitivity (e.g. Retin A, 
Accutane, Avage, Tazorac, Differin)

•  You have a pacemaker

DO NOT USE IF YOU:

WARNINGS
Trust us, you want to read these

EN
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PARTS AND 
ACCESSORIES

Antibacterial Makeup
Brush Head

SmoothBLEND

200 movements
per second

Vibra-Sonic™ 
Technology 

USB Charging Port

• Turns RED when battery is low
• WHITE when ON
• Flashes RED when charging
• Solid WHITE when fully charged  

Power Light

2 Speeds
+ Cleaning Mode
+ Travel Power-Lock

Mode Button

EN
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READY TO BLENDUP 
YOUR MAKEUP

(LIKE A PRO)

Your BlendUp comes fully charged. A full charge takes 2 hours. Use the 
charging cable to connect the handle to any USB charging port. The LED will 
flash during charging. When it is completely charged the light will go solid 
white.

Charging Up!

To attach the brush heads to the brush handle turn off the power and insert 
the brush head straight onto the brush handle until it clicks into place. Make 
sure the brush head is securely fixed to the handle before turning on the 
brush.

Attaching Brush Heads

Cleaning your Brush Heads is important and easy so there are no excuses! 
We’ve added a clever Cleaning Mode to help you out. 

1) Make sure the brush head is firmly attached and run the brush head under 
warm water. 

2) Put a small amount of gentle soap or cleaning soap fluid in your palm or 
onto a cleaning mat. 

3) Press and hold the power button for 3 seconds. You will feel it vibrate. Let 
go of the button to enter Cleaning Mode. 

4) Place the brush head in your palm and watch it clean itself! After 20 
seconds your BlendUp will turn off. 

5) Repeat steps 3 and 4 until visibly clean. 

6) Rinse all the soap off under warm water when you are happy. 

7) Activate Cleaning Mode once more time without water to accelerate 
drying. 

Cleaning Mode

We know your BlendUp will travel as much as you do so we have added a 
smart travel lock. Press and hold the power button for 5 seconds to turn it 
on. The red light will flash 3 times when it is active. Repeat to unlock.

Using Travel Power-Lock

Hold your BlendUp half way down 
the handle so you have maximum 
control without limiting the effect of 
the blending technology. Hold it 
closer to the head for closer control.

How to hold your
BlendUp Brush
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Foundation Layers

USAGE GUIDE
By Paul Herrington, celebrity makeup artist

To make sure you are get the best results from your BlendUp makeup brush 
we’ve asked our celebrity makeup artist, Paul Herrington to create a guide 
on the best way to blend...

1  BLEND > Press Mode Button Once > Use on all base layers to blend 
foundation, primers, stick foundation, BB, CC creams and tinted 
moisturisers...

2  AIRBRUSH > Press  Mode Button Twice > Use to blend and diffuse 
blushers, shadows, blusher, bronzer and powder colours to achieve a 
natural finished effect perfect for Contouring, Shading, Strobing, 
Highlighting, Blush, Bronze and Eyeshadow

Modes
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Light Coverage (For a natural 'No Makeup' 
look)
Tinted moisturiser, BB cream, CC cream and other 
light makeup

• Apply a small dot of product to the brush 
head

• Switch brush to BLEND MODE 

• Apply product all over face by sweeping 
upwards and outwards

Medium Coverage (A natural base for a sheer 
finish)
BB or CC creams, light foundation, powder 
foundation and compact foundation. 

• Dip the brush head directly into product or 
apply product to back of your hand  

• Switch brush to BLEND MODE

• Apply all over face dipping and blending as 
regularly as needed

Full Coverage (A full makeup base for a 
professional studio look)
Primer, liquid foundation, stick foundation, 
compact foundation, concealer. 

• Apply product to face in small dots adding 
more dots in places where more coverage is 
needed 

• Add dots of darker or lighter shades in 
smaller areas for highlighting         and 
contouring         effects.

• Switch brush to BLEND MODE

• Move brush around face until product is 
completely blended

1

2

2

2

3

4

5
6
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Contouring      , Shading, Strobing, Highlighting, Blush       Bronze and 
Eyeshadow

• Dip brush into product

• Hit AIRBRUSH MODE

• Sweep brush upwards and outwards

• For liquids and sticks add small dots to the face in areas requiring 
coverage

Finishing Touches

2

8
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We have developed the perfect trio of brush heads so that not one 
technique or item of makeup is left unaccounted for.

Our Brush Head Range

SmoothBLEND
(Included)
Multi-Purpose Brush - 
Use for base layers and 
finishing touches       
brilliantly.

BuffBLEND
Gives makeup a more 
buffed look. Great for 
powders, for a more 
airbrushed look and for 
eyeshadow. Used 
predominantly with 
mode 2 - Airbrush.

FeatherBLEND 
A stippling brush with 
feathered tips that 
diffuses makeup from 
the point where you 
apply it to create looks 
that are more seamless 
and polished.

You can buy all brush heads at www.magnitone.co.uk
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WARRANTY & FAQs

We all know that bristles are hotbeds for bacteria. That's why we have 
uniquely protected our entire brush head range with Biomaster®, which is 
proven to inhibit the growth of microbes and bacteria by up to 99.99%, 
meaning your skin stays safe from the spread of contaminating bacteria and 
your brushes will remain fresh and odour free!

Biomaster® is completely odourless and safe. These natural, protective 
silver ions are integrated into our brush heads during manufacturing and 
won’t wear off or leach out, so your brush heads are protected for their 
entire lifetime.

Antibacterial product protection is not a substitute for good hygienic 
practices so we recommend that you follow the directions in these 
instructions for cleaning your brush heads.

ANTIBACTERIAL 
PROTECTION

BY BIOMASTER®

Bacteria lands on the
Biomaster protected 

surface

Biomaster binds to the
cell wall and prevents

reproduction

Permanent product
protection

Register your 12 month Warranty to get £5 OFF any Magnitone purchase.

1) Log on to www.magnitone.co.uk
2) Go to Support and select Register your Product
3) Fill in the Form

Don’t Forget to Register Your Warranty

Can I use powders and creams with my BlendUp brush?
Yes! We have two different Modes and different brush heads so that you can 
tailor to all your makeup needs.

I’ve got sensitive skin. Can I use BlendUp?
Yes! BlendUp uses Vibra-Sonic™ movements to apply makeup to your skin, 
so it's incredibly gentle on skin.

How often should I replace my brush head?
Every 3 to 6 months or when your brush head starts to look misshapen or 
splayed.

How should I clean my brush head?
Please see the Cleaning Mode guide in this instruction manual.

Where can I buy replacement brush heads?
Log onto www.magnitone.co.uk and don’t forget, you’ll get £5 off when you 
register your product warranty.

FAQs
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Sie können unser Kundenservice-Team erreichen unter: 
help@magnitone.co.uk oder telefonisch unter + 44 (0) 330 223 1066 (UK 
Normalpreis gilt)

Haben Sie Fragen Oder Sind Sie Verwirrt?

B MagnitoneSkincare   A @magnitone   V @magnitonelondon

Reden Sie Mit

•  Bitte sei besonders vorsichtig, wenn dieses Produkt von, an oder in der 
Nähe von Kindern oder körperlich oder geistig behinderten Personen 
verwendet wird

•  Nur für den externen Gebrauch

•  BlendUp wurde entwickelt, um Make-up auf dein Gesicht aufzutragen. 
Verwende BlendUp NICHT für andere Bereiche deines Körpers

•  Vergewissere dich, dass der BlendUp-Griff beim Wechseln der Köpfe 
ausgeschaltet ist

•  Lasse den BlendUp-Griff nicht in Kontakt mit Wasser kommen, allerdings 
empfehlen wir, die Bürstenköpfe mit Wasser zu reinigen

•  Stelle sicher, dass du deine Bürstenköpfe aus Hygienegründen häufig 
reinigen

•  Ersetze deine Bürstenköpfe alle 3 - 6 Monate. Wenn dein Bürstenkopf 
Borsten verliert, unförmig aussieht oder nicht mehr die gewünschte 
Wirkung erzielt, ist es Zeit, ihn auszutauschen!

•  Baue deinen BlendUp nicht auseinander

•  Aus Hygienegründen sollte dein BlendUp nur von einer Person benutzt 
werden

WICHTIG

•  Sie unter 14 Jahre alt sind.

•  Sie Narben, zerbrochene, entzündete oder infizierte Haut haben

•  Sie Ekzem, Hautentzündung, Sonnenbrand oder andere 
Hauterkrankungen haben.

•  Sie einen Herzschrittmacher haben.

•  Sie Medikamente einnehmen, die die Empfindlichkeit der Haut 
verursachen können.

VERWENDEN SIE NICHT, WENN SIE:

WARNHINWEISE
Vertrau uns, du solltest diese lesen

DE
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TEILE UND
ZUBEHÖR

Antibakterieller
Make-up-Bürstenkopf

SmoothBLEND

200 Bewegungen pro 
Sekunde

Vibra-Sonic™ 
Technologie 

USB-Ladeanschluss

• Wird ROT, wenn der Akku leer ist
• WEISS, wenn EINgeschaltet
• Blinkt ROT beim Aufladen
• Leuchtet WEISS bei voller Ladung

Power-LED

2 Geschwindigkeiten
•  Reinigungsmodus
•  Einschaltsperre für unterwegs 

Stimmungsknopf

DE
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VERSCHÖNERE DEIN 
MAKE-UP MIT BLENDUP

(WIE EIN PROFI)

Dein BlendUp kommt vollständig aufgeladen. Eine volle Aufladung benötigt 
2 Stunden. Verwende das Ladekabel, um den Griff mit einem 
USB-Ladeanschluss zu verbinden. Die LED blinkt während des 
Ladevorgangs. Wenn er vollständig aufgeladen ist, leuchtet die LED 
beständig weiß.

Aufladen!

Um die Bürstenköpfe am Bürstengriff zu befestigen, schalte den Griff aus 
und stecke den Bürstenkopf gerade auf den Bürstengriff, bis er einrastet. 
Vergewissere dich, dass der Bürstenkopf sicher am Griff befestigt ist, bevor 
du ihn einschaltest.

Anbringen von Bürstenköpfen

Die Reinigung der Bürstenköpfe ist wichtig und einfach, also gibt es keine 
Ausreden! Wir haben einen cleveren Reinigungsmodus hinzugefügt, um dir 
dabei zu helfen.

1) Stelle sicher, dass der Bürstenkopf fest angebracht ist und führe nur den 
Bürstenkopf unter warmes Wasser.

2) Gib eine kleine Menge sanfter Seife oder Reinigungsflüssigkeit in deine 
Handfläche oder auf einen Reinigungslappen.

3) Drücken Sie dann den Netzschalter für 3 Sekunden. Du wirst eine 
schwingung fühlen. Drücken Sie die Taste, um den Reinigungsmodus zu 
starten.

4) Lege den Bürstenkopf in die Handfläche und du kannst zuschauen, wie er 
sich selbst reinigt! Nach 20 Sekunden schaltet sich der BlendUp aus.

5) Wiederhole die Schritte 3 und 4, bis der Kopf sichtbar sauber ist.
6) Spüle die ganze Seife unter warmem Wasser ab, wenn alles gut aussieht.
7) Aktiviere den Reinigungsmodus noch einmal ohne Wasser, um das 

Trocknen zu beschleunigen.

Reinigungsmodus

Wir wissen, dass dein BlendUp genauso viel unterwegs sein wird wie du, 
deshalb haben wir eine intelligente Einschaltsperre eingebaut. Halte die 
Power-Taste 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die Sperre einzuschalten. Das 
rote Licht blinkt dreimal, wenn es aktiviert ist. Wiederhole den Vorgang, um 
ihn zu entsperren.

Einschaltsperre verwenden

Halte deinen BlendUp auf halber Höhe 
des Griffes, so dass du maximale 
Kontrolle hast, ohne die Wirkung der 
Blending-Technologie zu begrenzen. 
Halten ihn näher an den Kopf für eine 
genauere Kontrolle.

Wie du deinen BlendUp 
halten solltest
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Foundation-Schichten

ANLEITUNG
Von Paul Herrington, Celebrity Make-Up-Artist

Um sicherzustellen, dass du die besten Ergebnisse mit deiner BlendUp 
Make-up-Bürste erzielst, haben wir unseren Celebrity Make-Up-Artist Paul 
Herrington gebeten, eine Blending-Anleitung zu schreiben...

1  BLEND > Drücke die Power-Taste einmal > Verwenden für alle 
Grundschichten, um Foundation, Primer, feste Foundation, BB, 
CC-Cremes und getönte Feuchtigkeitscremes zu mischen...

2  AIRBRUSH > Drücken die Modus-Taste zweimal >  Verwenden, um 
Blusher, Schattierungen, Bronzening-Puder und Pulverfarben zu mischen 
und zu verbreiten und einen natürlichen Finish-Effekt zu erzielen, der 
perfekt für Konturierung, Schattierung, Strobing, Highlighting, Blush, 
Bronze und Lidschatten ist

Modi

5

2

1

3

4

Leichte Abdeckung (für einen natürlichen 'No 
Makeup'-Look)
Getönte Feuchtigkeitscreme, BB-Creme, 
CC-Creme und anderes leichtes Make-up

• Trage einen kleinen Punkt des Produktes auf 
den Bürstenkopf auf

• Schalte die Bürste auf BLEND-MODUS 

• Wende das Produkt auf das ganze Gesicht an, 
indem du nach oben und nach außen streichst

Mittlere Abdeckung (eine natürliche Basis für 
ein unvermischtes Finish) 
BB- oder CC-Cremes, leichte Foundation, 
Pulver-Foundation und Kompakt-Foundation. 

• Tippe den Bürstenkopf direkt in das Produkt 
oder trage etwas vom Produkt auf die 
Rückseite deiner Hand auf  

• Schalte die Bürste auf BLEND-MODUS

• Verteile es auf deinem ganzen Gesicht, tippe 
so oft wie nötig nach

Vollständige Abdeckung (eine komplette 
Make-up-Basis für einen professionellen 
Studio-Look) 
Grundierung, flüssige Foundation, feste 
Foundation, Kompakt-Foundation, Concealer.

• Trage das Produkt mit kleinen Punkten auf, 
verwende mehr Punkte an Stellen, an denen 
mehr Abdeckung benötigt wird 

• Füge Punkte mit dunkleren         oder helleren 
Schattierungen        in kleineren Bereichen 
hinzu, um Highlights  

• Schalte die Bürste auf BLEND-MODUS

• Bewege die Bürste auf dem Gesicht, bis das 
Produkt vollständig vermischt ist

1

2

2

2

3

4

5
6
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Konturieren      , Schattieren, Strobing, Highlights, Blush      , Bronze 
und Lidschatten

• Tippe die Bürste in Produktt

• Aktiviere den AIRBRUSH-MODUS

• Streiche die Bürste nach oben und nach außen 

• Für Flüssigkeiten und Sticks trägst du kleine Punkte auf das Gesicht in 
Bereichen auf, die Abdeckung erfordern

Feinarbeit

2

8
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Wir haben das perfekte Bürstenkopf-Trio entwickelt, so dass keine Technik 
und kein Make-up unberücksichtigt bleibt.

Unser Bürstenkopf-Sortiment

SmoothBLEND
(Inbegriffen)
Mehrzweckbürste - 
Einsatz für brillante 
Grundschichten und 
Feinarbeiten.

BuffBLEND
Gibt Make-up einen 
voluminöseren Look. 
Großartig für Pulver, für 
einen Airbrush-Look 
und für Lidschatten. 
Wird überwiegend mit 
Modus 2 - Airbrush 
verwendet

FeatherBLEND 
Eine Tüpfelbürste mit 
gefiederten Spitzen, die 
Make-up von dem 
Punkt verteilt, wo du es 
anwendest, um einen 
nahtlosen und 
strahlenden Look zu 
kreieren.

Du kannst alle Bürstenköpfe kaufen auf 
www.magnitone.co.uk
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GARANTIE & HÄUFIGE 
FRAGEN

Wir alle wissen, dass Borsten wahre Brutstätten für Bakterien sein können. 
Deshalb haben wir unsere gesamte Bürstenkopf-Reihe mit Biomaster® 
geschützt, was nachweislich das Wachstum von Mikroben und Bakterien um 
bis zu 99,99% hemmt - was bedeutet, dass deine Haut vor der Ausbreitung 
von Bakterien geschützt ist und die Bürsten frisch und geruchsfrei bleiben!

Biomaster® ist völlig geruchlos und sicher. Die natürlichen, schützenden, 
silbernen Ionen der Fertigung in unsere Bürstenköpfe integriert, nutzen sich 
nicht ab und waschen sich nicht aus, so dass deine Bürstenköpfe für ihre 
gesamte Nutzungsdauer geschützt sind.

Antibakterieller Produktschutz ist kein Ersatz für gute hygienische Pflege, 
daher empfehlen wir dir, die Anweisungen für die Reinigung der 
Bürstenköpfe in dieser Anleitung zu befolgen.

ANTIBAKTERIELLER 
SCHUTZ VON
BIOMASTER®

Bakterien landen auf der
Biomaster-Oberfläche...

Biomaster setzt an der 
Zellwand an und verhindert 

so die Reproduktion 

Permanenter
Produktschutz

Registriere deine 12-Monate-Garantie, um 5£ RABATT auf deinen 
Magnitone-Kauf zu erhalten.

1) Einloggen auf www.magnitone.co.uk
2) Gehe zu Support und wähle Registriere dein Produkt aus

3) Fülle das Formular aus

Vergiss Nicht, Deine Garantie zu Registrieren

Kann ich Pulver und Cremes mit meiner BlendUp-Bürste verwenden?
Ja! Wir haben zwei verschiedene Modi und verschiedene Bürstenköpfe, so 
dass du den BlendUp an all deine Make-up-Bedürfnisse anpassen kannst.

Ich habe empfindliche Haut. Kann ich BlendUp verwenden?
Ja! BlendUp verwendet Vibra-Sonic-Bewegungen, um das Make-up auf die 
Haut anzuwenden Es ist unglaublich sanft auf der Haut.

Wie oft sollte ich meinen Bürstenkopf ersetzen?
Alle 3 bis 6 Monate oder wenn dein Bürstenkopf anfängt, gespreizt oder 

unförmig auszusehen.

Wie sollte ich meinen Bürstenkopf reinigen?
Bitte beachte die Hinweise zum Reinigungsmodus in dieser 
Bedienungsanleitung.

Wo kann ich Ersatzbürstenköpfe kaufen?
Melde dich bei Magnitone.co.uk an und vergiss nicht, du erhältst £5, wenn 
du deine Produktgarantie registrierst.

Häufige Fragen
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Vous pouvez joindre notre service client à l’adresse help@magnitone.co.uk 
ou par téléphone au +44 (0) 330 223 1066 (tarif en vigueur au Royaume-Uni).

Vous Êtes Confus ou Avez des Questions?

B MagnitoneSkincare   A @magnitone   V @magnitonelondon

Rejoindre la Conversation

•  Une surveillance étroite est nécessaire lorsque ce produit est utilisé par 
des enfants, sur des enfants ou à proximité d'enfants ou de personnes 
ayant des difficultés physiques ou mentales

•  Pour usage externe exclusivement

•  BlendUp a été conçu pour appliquer le maquillage sur le visage. N'utilisez 
PAS BlendUp sur d'autre partie de votre corps

•  Assurez-vous que votre BlendUp est éteint lorsque vous changez la tête 
de l'appareil

•  Assurez-vous que lapoignée de votreBlendUpn'entre jamais au contact de 
l'eau, même si nous recommandons de nettoyer la tête de votre pinceauà 
l'eau

•  Pour des questions d’hygiène, assurez-vous de nettoyer régulièrement la 
tête du pinceau

•  Remplacez la tête du pinceau tous les 3 à 6 mois. Si elle commence à 
perdre des poils, à se déformer ou ne vous offre plus le résultat escompté, 
c’est qu’il est temps de la remplacer!

•  Ne démontez pas votre BlendUp

•  Pour desraisons d'hygiène, votre BlendUp doit être utilisé par une seule 
personne et ne doit pas être partagé

IMPORTANT

•  Vous avez moins de 14 ans
•  Votre peau est abîmée, éraflée, enflammée ou infectée
•  Vous avez de l’eczéma, des dermatites, des coups de soleil ou tout 

autreproblème de peau
•  Vous avez un stimulateur cardiaque
•  Voussuivez un traitement susceptible d’accroître la sensibilité de 

votrepeau
•  Pour usage externe uniquement

NE PAS UTILISER SI:

AVERTISSEMENTS
À lire impérativement

FR
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PIÈCES ET
ACCESSOIRES

Tête de brosse à 
maquillage 
antibactérienne

SmoothBLEND

200 mouvements par 
seconde

Technologie
Vibra-Sonic™ 

Port de Chargement USB

• Devient ROUGE lorsque la 
batterie est faible

• BLANC lorsqu’il est allumé
• Clignote rouge lorsqu'il est en 

train de charger
• BLANClorsque l'appareil est 

complètement chargé

Voyant lumineux

2 Vitesses
+ Mode Nettoyage
+ Verrouillage de l'Alimentation

Bouton Mode
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PRÊT POUR LEBLENDUPDE 
VOTRE MAQUILLAGE

(COMME UN PRO)

Votre BlendUp est livré entièrement chargé. Une charge complète dure 2 
heures. Utilisez le câble de chargement pour connecter la poignée à un port 
USB. La lumière LED clignote pendant le chargement. Lorsqu'il est 
complètement chargé, la lumière s'allume et devient blanche.

Rechargez! 

Pour attacher la tête du pinceau à la poignée, éteignez l'appareil puis 
insérez la tête du pinceau directement sur la poignée de la brosse jusqu'à ce 
qu'elle s'enclenche. Assurez-vous que la tête de la brosse est bien fixée à la 
poignée avant d'allumer la brosse.

Fixation de la Tête du Pinceau

Il est important de nettoyer vos têtes de pinceau, et c'est facile, donc pas 
d'excuses !Nous avons ajouté un mode de nettoyage intelligent pour vous 
aider. 

1) Assurez-vous quela tête du pinceau est bien attachée puis faites couler de 
l'eau chaude sur latête. 

2) Mettez une petite quantité de savon doux ou de produit nettoyant dans 
la paume de votre main ou sur un gant de toilette. 

3) Appuyez ensuite sur le bouton d'alimentation pendant 3 secondes. Vous 
ressentirez une vibration. Arrêtez d'appuyer sur le bouton pour 
commencer le mode de nettoyage. 

4) Placez la tête du pinceau dans votre paumeet regardez-la se nettoyer 
toute seule ! Après 20 secondes, votre BlendUp s'éteindra. 

5) Répétez les étapes 3 et 4 jusqu'à ce que le BlendUp soit visiblement 
propre. 

6) Rincez à l'eau chaude pour enlever le savon lorsque vous êtes satisfait du 
résultat. 

7) Activez lemode nettoyage à nouveau, mais sans eau cette fois afin 
d'accélérer le séchage. 

Mode Nettoyage

Comme nous savons que votre BlendUp voyagera autant que vous, nous 
avons ajouté une option de verrouillage de voyage intelligent. Appuyez et 
maintenez le bouton d'alimentation enfoncé pendant 5 secondes pour 
l'allumer, répétez pour déverrouiller. Le voyant rouge clignote 3 fois lorsqu'il 
est activé.

Utilisation du Verrouillage de Voyage

Tenez votre BlendUp par la poignée 
à mi-hauteur afin d'avoir un contrôle 
maximum, sans limiter l'effet du 
mélange. Tenez-le plus près de la 
tête pour un meilleur contrôle.

Comment Tenir Votre 
BlendUp
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Couches de Fondation

GUIDE D'UTILISATION
Par Paul Herrington, Maquilleur de Célébrités

Afin d'être certains que vous obtiendrez les meilleurs résultats avec votre 
pinceauBlendUp, nous avons demandé à notre artiste maquilleur de 
célébrités, Paul Herrington, de créer un guide sur la meilleure façon de 
mélanger...

1  MÉLANGE > Appuyez sur le Bouton Mode > À utiliser sur les 
fondations de base pour mélanger les sous-couches, les fondations en 
stick, les BB crèmes, les CC crèmes et les fonds de teint hydratants...

2  AÉROGRAPHE > Appuyez sur le Bouton Mode Deux Fois > Utilisez-le 
pour mélanger et diffuser le blush, les ombres, la poudre et les couleurs 
afin d'obtenir un effet naturel parfait pour leContouring, le Shading, 
leStrobing, leHighlighting, le Blush, et le fard à paupières

Modes

5

2

1

3

4

Couche Légère (pour un look naturel, effet 
“sans maquillage”)
Crème hydratante teintée, BB crème, CC crème et 
autre maquillage léger

• Appliquez une petite quantité de produit sur 
la tête du pinceau

• Mettez le pinceau sur le MODE MÉLANGE 

• Appliquez le produit sur tout le visage en 
balayant vers le haut et vers l'extérieur

Couche Moyenne (base naturelle pour une 
finition simple)
BB crèmes ou CC crèmes, fondation légère, 
fondation en poudre et fondation compacte 

• Trempez la tête du pinceau directement dans 
le produit ou appliquez le produit sur le 
dessus de votre main  

• Mettez le pinceau sur le MODE MÉLANGE

• Appliquez sur tout votre visage en trempant 
et en mélangeant aussi régulièrement que 
nécessaire

Couche Complète (Une base de maquillage 
complète pour un look studio professionnel)
Base, fondation liquide, fondation en stick, 
fondation compacte, anticernes

• Appliquez le produit sur le visage en petites 
touches en ajoutant des touches 
supplémentaires où cela est nécessaire

• Ajoutez des touches plus sombres ou plus 
claires dans des zones plus petites pour des 
effets highlighting        et contouring

• Mettez le pinceau sur le MODE MÉLANGE

• Faites des mouvements avec le pinceau 
autour du visage jusqu'à ce que le produit 
soit complètement mélangé

1

2

2

2

3

4

5 6
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Contouring      , Shading, Strobing, Highlighting, Blush       Bronze et 
fard à Paupières

• Trempez la brosse dans le produit

• Appuyez sur le MODE AÉROGRAPHE

• Appliquez en balayant avecla brosse vers le haut et vers l'extérieur

• Pour les liquides et les sticks, appliquez par petites touches sur levisage 
sur les zonesque vous souhaitez couvrir

Les Touches Finales

2

8

76
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Nous avons développé le trio parfait de têtes de pinceau afinqu'aucune 
technique ni aucun maquillage ne soit laissé de côté.

Notre Gamme de Pinceaux

SmoothBLEND
(Inclus)
Brosse multi-usage -À 
utiliser pour les couches 
de base ainsi que pour 
les finitions avec éclat.

BuffBLEND
Donne au maquillage 
un aspect plus lustré. 
Idéal pour les poudres, 
pour un look plus 
airbrush et pour 
l'application de l'ombre 
à paupières. 
Utiliséeprincipalement 
en mode 2 -Airbrush.

FeatherBLEND 
Un pinceau tapoteur 
(stippling) avec des 
pointes de plumes qui 
permet de diffuser le 
maquillage à partir de 
l'endroit où vous 
l'appliquez pour créer 
des looks plus 
transparents et plus 
brillants.

Vous pouvez acheter toutes les têtes de pinceau sur 
le site www.magnitone.co.uk
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GARANTIE & QUESTIONS 
FRÉQUENTES

Nous savons tous que les poils sont des nids à bactéries. C'est la raison pour 
laquelle nous protégeons de manière unique notre gamme complète de 
têtes de pinceauxavec Biomaster®. On a montré que ce produit arrête le 
développement de jusqu'à 99,99% des microbes et des bactéries. Votre 
peau est ainsi à l'abri de la propagation des bactéries et vos pinceaux 
resteront frais et sans odeur !

Biomaster® est complètement inodore et sûr. Les ions naturels, protecteurs 
et argentés sont intégrés dans nos têtes de brosse pendant la fabrication. Ils 
ne s'atténuent pas. Vos têtes de pinceau sont donc protégées pendant 
toute leur durée de vie.

La protection avec des produits antibactériens ne constitue en aucun cas 
une substitution aux bonnes pratiques d'hygiène. Nous vous recommandons 
donc de suivre les instructions pour nettoyer vos têtes de brosse.

PROTECTION 
ANTIBACTÉRIENNE 
PARBIOMASTER®

Les bactéries atterrissen
 sur la surface Biomaster...

Biomaster se lie à la 
paroi de la cellule 
évitant ainsi la 
reproduction

Protection 
permanente du 

produit

Enregistrez votre garantie de 12 mois et bénéficiez de 5£de RÉDUCTION sur 
tout achat Magnitone.

1) Connectez-vous à www.magnitone.co.uk
2) Passez à Support et sélectionnez Enregistrer votre Produit
3) Remplissez le Formulaire

Enregistrez Votre Garantie

Puis-je utiliser des poudres et des crèmes avec mon pinceau BlendUp?
Oui! Nous avons deux modes différentset différentes têtes de pinceaupour 
que vouspuissiez vous adapter à tous vos besoins de maquillage.

J'ai une peau sensible. Puis-je utiliser BlendUp?
Oui! BlendUp utilise des mouvements Vibra-Sonic™ pour appliquer le 
maquillage sur votre peau, doncc'est incroyablement doux pour la peau.

Quand dois-je remplacer ma tête de pinceau?
Tous les 3 à 6 mois ou lorsque votre tête de brosse commence à se 
déformer.

Comment dois-je nettoyer ma tête de pinceau?
Veuillez consulter le guide du mode de nettoyage dans ce mode d'emploi.

Où puis-je acheter des têtes de brosse de rechange?
Connectez-vous sur le site Magnitone.co.uk et n'oubliez pas,vous obtiendrez 
5£ de réduction lorsque vous enregistrez la garantie de votre produit.

Questions Fréquentes
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Se puede llegar a nuestro servicio de atención al cliente en: 
help@magnitone.co.uk o por teléfono al + 44 (0) 330 223 1066 (se aplica la 
tasaestándar del Reino Unido)

Confuso o Tiene Preguntas?

B MagnitoneSkincare   A @magnitone   V @magnitonelondon

Apuntate a la Conversación

•  Cuando se use este producto con o cerca de niños o personas con 
discapacidades físicas o psíquicas es necesaria lasupervisión de un adulto

•  Única y exclusivamente para uso externo

•  BlendUpha sido diseñado para aplicar maquillaje sobre el rostro. NO use 
BlendUp en ninguna otra área del cuerpo

•  Asegúrese de que el mango del cepilloBlendUp está apagado cuando 
cambie de cabezal

•  No deje que el mango de su cepilloBlendUp entre en contacto con el 
agua, aunque sí recomendamos limpiar los cabezales del cepillo con agua

•  Asegúrese de limpiar los cabezales de su cepillo con frecuencia para 
mantenerlo limpio

•  Reemplace los cabezales del cepillo cada 3-6 meses. Si el cabezal de su 
cepillo empieza a desprenderse, se deforma o deja de proporcionarle el 
efecto deseado es el momento de cambiarlo.

•  No desmonte suBlendUp

•  Por razones de higiene, el cepilloBlendUp debe ser utilizado por una sola 
persona

IMPORTANTE

•  Eres menor de la edad de 14

•  Tienes piel cicatrizado, roto, inflamado o infectada

•  Tienes eczema, dermatitis, quemaduras solares o cualquier otrotrastornos 
de la piel

•  Tienes un marcapasos

•  Estás tomando medicamentos que pueden causar sensibilidad de la piel

•  Estrictamente sólo para uso externo

NO USAR SI:

ES ADVERTENCIAS
Confía en nosotros, te conviene leer esto
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PARTES Y
ACCESORIOS

Cabezal de brocha de 
maquillaje antibacteriano

SmoothBLEND

200 movimientos por 
segundo

Tecnología
Vibra-Sonic™ 

Puerto de carga USB

• Se enciende en ROJO cuando la 
batería está baja

• En BLANCO cuando está 
encendido

• Parpadea en ROJO mientras se 
está cargando

• Luz BLANCA continua cuando 
está completamente cargado

Luz de Encendido

2 velocidades
+ Modo limpieza
+ Bloqueo de corrientepara viajes 

Botón de Modo

ES
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¿LISTA PARA UN MAQUILLAJE 
GRACIAS A BLENDUP?

(COMO UN PROFESIONAL)

Su BlendUp viene completamente cargado. Una carga completa dura 2 
horas. Utilice el cable de carga para conectar el mango a cualquier puerto 
de carga USB. El LED parpadeará durante la carga. Cuando esté 
completamente cargado, la luz se encenderá en blanco.

Carga!

Para fijar los cabezales al mango del cepillo, apague la alimentación e 
inserte el cabezal del cepillo directamente sobre el mango hasta que encaje 
mediante un clic. Asegúrese de que el cabezal del cepillo esté firmemente 
fijado al mango antes de encender el cepillo.

Colocación de Cabezales en el Cepillo

Limpiar los cabezales de su cepillo es importante y fácil por lo que no hay 
excusas que valgan. Hemos añadido un modo inteligente de limpieza para 
ayudarle.

1) Asegúrese de que el cabezal del cepillo esté firmemente conectado y 
haga funcionar el cabezal bajo agua tibia. 

2) Ponga una pequeña cantidad de jabón suave o líquido de limpieza en la 
palma de la mano o sobre una estera de limpieza.

3) Pulse y mantenga pulsado el botón de encendido durante 3 segundos. 
Sentirá una vibración. Deje de presionar el botón para iniciar el modo de 
limpieza.

4) Coloque el cabezal del cepillo en la palma de la mano y deje que se 
limpie solo. Tras 20 segundos su BlendUp se apagará. 

5) Repita los pasos 3 y 4 hasta que el cepillo esté visiblemente limpio.

6) Enjuague todo el jabón bajo agua tibia hasta que esté contenta con el 
resultado.

7) Active el modo de limpieza una vez más sin agua para acelerar el secado.

Modo Limpieza

Sabemos que su BlendUp viajará tanto como usted, por lo que hemos 
añadido un seguro para bloquearlo mientras viaja. Mantenga presionado el 
botón de encendido durante 5 segundos para activarlo, repita el proceso 
para desbloquearlo. La luz roja parpadeará 3 veces cuando se active.

Uso del Bloqueo de Viaje

Agarre su BlendUp por la mitad del 
mango para que tenga el máximo 
control sin limitar el efecto de la 
tecnología de homogenización del 
maquillaje. Sujételo más cerca del 
cabezal para un mayor control.

Cómo Sujetar su 
BlendUp
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Capas de Base

GUÍA DE USO
Por Paul Herrington, artista de maquillaje para famosos

Para asegurarse de que obtiene los mejores resultados de su cepillo de 
maquillaje BlendUp hemos pedido a nuestro artista de maquillaje de 
artistas,Paul Herrington, quecrease una guía sobre la mejor manera de 
difuminar.

1  BLEND > Presione el botón de modo una sola vez >  Uso en todas las 
capas de base para difuminar bases, primers, bases en stick, BB y CC 
creams, hidratantes con color...

2  AIRBRUSH > Presione el botón de modo dos veces > Uso para 
mezclar y difundir colorete, sombras, bronzer y polvos de color para 
lograr un efecto de acabado natural perfecto para dimensionar, hacer 
contouring, strobing, iluminar, dar rubor, aplicar bronceador o sombra de 
ojos.

Modos

5

2

1

3

4

Cobertura Cuave (para un look natural efecto 
"No Makeup")
Hidratante con color, BB cream, CC cream y otro 
maquillaje liviano

• Aplique una pizca de producto en elcabezal 
del cepillo

• Cambie el cepillo al MODO BLEND para 
difuminar

• Aplique el producto por toda la cara 
desplazándose sobre el rostro en movimientos 
ascendentes y hacia fuera

Cobertura Media (una base natural para un 
acabado transparente)
BB o CC creams, bases ligeras, bases en polvo y 
compactas. 

• Hunda el cabezal del cepillo directamente en 
el producto o aplique el producto en el dorso 
de la mano  

• Cambie el cepillo al MODO BLEND para 
difuminar

• Aplique sobre todo el rostro hundiendo en 
producto y difuminando tanto como necesite.

Cobertura Completa (Una base de maquillaje 
completa para un look de estudio profesional)
Primer, base líquida, base en stick, base 
compacta, corrector. 

• Aplique el producto sobre la cara mediante 
pequeños puntos añadiendo más puntos en 
aquellos sitios en los que se necesite más 
cobertura.

• Añada puntos de tonos más oscuros o más 
claros en áreas más pequeñas para lograr 
efectos de iluminación         y contouring

• Cambie el cepillo al MODO BLEND para 
difuminar

• Mueva el cepillo por toda lacara hasta que el 
producto se haya mezclado por completo

1

2

2

2

3

4

5 6
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Contouring      , Dimensionado, Strobing, Iluminación, Colorete       
Bronzer y Sombra de Ojos

• Hunda el cepillo en producto

• Pulse el MODO AIRBRUSH

• Mueva el cepillo desplazándolo en movimientos ascendentes y hacia 
fuera

• Para bases líquidas y en sticks, añada puntos pequeños sobre el rostro 
en las áreas que requieran una mayor cobertura

Toques Finales

2

8

76

8

Hemos desarrollado el trío perfecto de cabezales para que no se pierda ni 
una técnica ni un producto de maquillaje.

Nuestra Gama de Cabezales

SmoothBLEND
(Incluida)
Cepillo multiusos: Uso 
para capas de base y 
acabados luminosos.

BuffBLEND
Da a su maquillaje un 
look más pulido. Ideal 
para polvos, para un 
acabado airbrushed y 
parasombra de ojos. 
Usado 
predominantemente 
con el modo 2 Airbrush.

FeatherBLEND 
Un pincel de puntilleo 
con puntas de pluma 
que difuminan el 
maquillaje desde el 
punto donde se aplica 
para crear lookspulidos 
y sin fisuras.

Puede comprar todos los cabezales en 
www.magnitone.co.uk
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GARANTÍA & PREGUNTAS 
FRECUENTES

Todos sabemos que las cerdas de los cepillos son focos para las bacterias. 
Por eso hemos protegido exclusivamente nuestra gama de cabezales con 
Biomaster®, que ha demostrado que inhibe el crecimiento de microbios y 
bacterias en un 99,99%, lo que significa que su piel se mantiene a salvo de la 
propagación debacterias contaminantes y sus cepillos se mantendrán 
frescos y sin malos olores.

Biomaster® es completamente inodoro y seguro. Los iones naturales, 
protectores, de plata se integran en nuestros cabezales durante la 
fabricación y no se desgastan ni se filtran, por lo que los cabezales de su 
cepillo están protegidos durante toda su vida útil.

La protección antibacteriana del producto no es un sustituto de las buenas 
prácticas de higiene, así que le recomendamos que siga las instrucciones 
aquí dispuestas para limpiar los cabezales del cepillo.

PROTECCIÓN 
ANTIBACTERIANA
DE BIOMASTER®

Las bacterias aterrizan 
en la superficie 

Biomaster...

Biomaster se une a la 
pared celular evitando 

la reproducción

Protección 
permanente del 

producto

Registre su garantía de 12 meses para obtener £ 5 dedescuento en cualquier 
compra Magnitone.

1) Inicie sesión en www.magnitone.co.uk
2) Vaya a Soporte y seleccione Registrar su Producto
3) Rellene el Formulario

Registre su Garantía

¿Puedo usar polvos y cremas con mi cepilloBlendUp?
¡Sí! Cuenta con dos modos diferentes y diversos cabezales para que 
puedaadaptarse a todas sus necesidades de maquillaje.

Tengo la piel sensible. ¿Puedo usar BlendUp?
¡Sí! BlendUp utiliza movimientos Vibra-Sonic™ para aplicar el maquillaje 
sobre la piel, por lo que es increíblemente suave con esta.

¿Con qué frecuencia debo reemplazar el cabezal de mi cepillo?
Cada 3 a 6 meses o cuando el cabezal del cepillo comience a deformarse oa 
separarse.

¿Cómo debo limpiar el cabezal de mi cepillo?
Consulte la guía del modo de limpieza en este manual de instrucciones.

¿Dónde puedo comprar cabezales de repuesto?
Inicie sesión en Magnitone.co.uk y no se olvide,obtendrá 5 £ de descuento 
al registrar la garantía de su producto

Preguntas Frecuentes
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Puoi metterti in contatto con il nostro servizio clienti tramite: 
help@magnitone.co.uk o per telefono al numero +44 (0) 330 223 1066 
(vengono applicate le tariffe standard del Regno Unito).

Hai Dubbi o Domande?

B MagnitoneSkincare   A @magnitone   V @magnitonelondon

Unisciti alla Conversazione

•  È necessaria una stretta sorveglianza quando questo prodotto viene 
utilizzato da, su o vicino a bambini o a persone con problemi fisici o 
mentali

•  Tassativamente solo per uso esterno

•  BlendUp è studiato per l'applicazione del trucco sul viso. NON utilizzare 
BlendUp su altre zone del tuo corpo.

•  Verifica che BlendUp sia spento quando cambi la testina

•  Anche se consigliamo di pulire le testine con acqua, evita di bagnare 
l'impugnatura di BlendUp

•  Per mantenere l'igiene delle testine, puliscile spesso

•  Sostituisci le testine ogni 3 -6 mesi. Se la tua testina a pennello inizia a 
perdere setole, appare deformata o non ti dà più l'effetto desiderato, è il 
momento di cambiarla!

•  Non smontare il tuo BlendUp

•  Per motivi d'igiene, il tuo BlendUp deve essere utilizzato da una sola 
persona

IMPORTANTE

•  Hai meno di 14 anni.

•  Hai cicatrici, pelle danneggiata, infiammata o infetta.

•  In caso di eczema, dermatite, scottature o altri casi di disturbi della pelle.

•  Hai un cardiostimolatore (pacemaker)

•  Hai preso farmaci che possono rendere la pelle ipersensibile

•  Non utilizzare nella zona delicata attorno agli occhi.

•  Solo per uso esterno.

NON USARE SE:

IT AVVERTENZE
Fidati di noi, leggile
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PARTI E
ACCESSORI

Testina a pennello da 
trucco antibatterica

SmoothBLEND

200 movimenti 
al secondo

Tecnologia
Vibra-Sonic™ 

Porta USB di ricarica

• Diventa ROSSA quando la 
batteria è scarica
• BIANCA quando è ACCESA
• Lampeggia in ROSSO durante la 
ricarica
• È BIANCA fissa quando è 
completamente carica  

Spia di Accensione

2 Velocità
+ Modalità di pulizia 
+ Blocco di sicurezza

Pulsante Modalità

IT
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PRONTA AL BLENDUP 
DEL TRUCCO

(DA PROFESSIONISTA)

Il tuo nuovo BlendUp è completamente carico. Una ricarica completa dura 2 
ore. Collega l'impugnatura a qualsiasi porta USB per la ricarica con il cavo 
apposito. Durante la ricarica, il LED lampeggia. A ricarica completa, la spia 
diventa bianca fissa.

Carica!

Per montare le testine a pennello sull'impugnatura, spegnila e spingi la 
testina finché non scatta in posizione. Prima di accendere il pennello, 
accertati che la testina sia ben fissata all'impugnatura.

Montaggio delle Testine

Pulire le testine è importante e facile, quindi non ci sono scuse! Per aiutarti 
abbiamo creato una modalità di pulizia intelligente.

1) Accertati che la testina sia ben fissata e sciacquala sotto l'acqua tiepida.

2) Metti una piccola quantità di sapone delicato o di detergente apposito 
nel palmo della mano o sul tappetino.

3) Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di alimentazione per 3 secondi. 
Sentirete una vibrazione. Rilasciare il pulsante per iniziare la modalità di 
pulizia.

4) Metti la testina sul palmo della mano e guarda come si pulisce da sola! 
Dopo 20 secondi il tuo BlendUp si spegnerà.

5) Ripeti i punti 3 e 4 fino a una pulizia visibile.

6) Quando sei soddisfatta, sciacqua tutto il sapone sotto l'acqua tiepida.

7) Per velocizzare l'asciugatura, attiva un'altra volta la modalità di pulizia, ma

senz'acqua.

Modalità di Pulizia

Sapendo che il tuo BlendUp viaggerà sempre insieme a te, l'abbiamo dotato 
di un blocco di sicurezza. Per attivare il blocco, tieni premuto il pulsante di 
alimentazione per 5 secondi; per sbloccare, ripeti. La spia rossa lampeggerà 
3 volte quando è attivata.

Uso del Blocco di Sicurezza

Tieni il tuo BlendUp a metà 
impugnatura in modo da avere il 
massimo controllo senza limitare 
l'effetto della tecnologia sfumante. 
Tienilo vicino alla testina per un 
controllo ancora maggiore

Come Tenere il Tuo 
BlendUp
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Fondotinta

GUIDA ALL'USO
Di Paul Herrington, makeup artist delle celebrità

Per farti ottenere i migliori risultati con il tuo pennello da trucco BlendUp, 
abbiamo chiesto al makeup artist delle celebrità Paul Herrington di creare 
una guida sul metodo migliore per sfumare...

1  BLEND > Premi una volta il pulsante modalità > Sfuma qualsiasi base: 
fondotinta, primer, fondotinta stick, creme BB, creme CC e idratanti 
colorati...

2  AEROGRAFO > Premi due volte il pulsante modalità > Sfuma e 
diffondi blush, shadow, bronzer e ciprie: ottieni un effetto naturale 
perfetto per contouring, shading, strobing, highlighting, blush, bronze e 
ombretto

Modalità

5

2

1

3

4

Coprenza Leggera (per un aspetto naturale 
"acqua e sapone")
Idratante colorato, crema BB, crema CC e altri 
makeup leggeri

• Applica una piccola quantità di prodotto sulla 
testina a pennello

• Metti il pennello in MODALITÀ BLEND

• Applica il prodotto su tutto il viso con 
movimenti verso l'alto e l'esterno

Coprenza Media (una base naturale per un 
effetto uniforme
Creme BB o CC, fondotinta leggero, fondotinta in 
polvere, fondotinta compatto

• Preleva direttamente il prodotto con la testina 
a pennello o mettilo sul dorso della mano  

• Metti il pennello in MODALITÀ BLEND 

• Applica su tutto il viso prelevando il prodotto 
e sfumandolo in base alla necessità

Coprenza Totale (una base completa per un 
look da makeup studio)
Primer, fondotinta liquido, fondotinta stick, 
fondotinta compatto, correttore

• Applica il prodotto sul viso a piccoli punti 
aumentandoli dove hai bisogno di più 
coprenza 

• Aggiungi punti di tonalità più scure o più 
chiare in zone delimitate per creare effetti di 
highlighting         e contouring

• Metti il pennello in MODALITÀ BLEND

• Muovi il pennello sul viso finché il prodotto 
non è completamente sfumato

1

2

2

2

3

4

5 6
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Contouring      , Shading, Strobing, Highlighting, Blush       Bronze e 
Ombretto

• Preleva il prodotto col pennello

• Metti in MODALITÀ AEROGRAFO

• Distribuisci con movimenti verso l'alto e l'esterno

• Con liquidi e stick, aggiungi punti sulle zone del viso che richiedono 
coprenza

Tocchi Finali

2

8

76
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Abbiamo sviluppato il trio perfetto di testine a pennello in modo da non 
tralasciare nessuna tecnica e nessuno strumento per il trucco.

La Nostra Gamma di Testine

SmoothBLEND
(Incluso)
Pennello multiuso. 
Utilizzalo per le basi e 
per dare splendidi 
tocchi finali.

BuffBLEND
Dà un aspetto più 
satinato al trucco. 
Ottimo per le ciprie, per 
i look più aerografati e 
per gli ombretti. Si usa 
prevalentemente in 
modalità 2 - Aerografo.

FeatherBLEND 
Un pennello stippling 
con punte piumate che 
diffonde il trucco dal 
punto in cui lo applichi 
per creare look più 
uniformi e levigati.

Puoi acquistare tutti i pennelli su 
www.magnitone.co.uk
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GARANZIA & DOMANDE 
FREQUENTI

Tutti sappiamo che le setole sono ricettacoli di batteri. Ecco perché 
abbiamo straordinariamente protetto la nostra intera gamma di pennelli con 
Biomaster®, di comprovata efficacia nell'inibire lo sviluppo di microbi e 
batteri fino al 99,99%. Significa che la tua pelle rimane al riparo dalla 
diffusione di batteri contaminanti e i tuoi pennelli sono sempre freschi e 
senza odori!

Biomaster® è completamente inodore e sicuro. I naturali, protettivi, ioni 
d'argentovengono integrati nelle nostre testine durante la produzione e non 
si consumano né si esauriscono, per cui le testine sono protette lungo tutta 
la loro durata.

La protezione antibatterica del prodotto non sostituisce le buone pratiche 
igieniche, quindi ti consigliamo di seguire le indicazioni per la pulizia dei 
pennelli contenute in queste istruzioni.

PROTEZIONE 
ANTIBATTERIC
BIOMASTER®

I batteri si posano sulla 
superficie Biomaster...

Biomaster si lega alle loro 
pareti cellulari 

impedendone la 
riproduzione

Protezione 
permanente del 

prodotto

Registra la tua garanzia di 12 mesi per avere uno sconto di £5 sull’acquisto di 
un prodotto Magnitone.

1) Visita www.magnitone.co.uk
2) Vai su Supporto e seleziona Registra il tuo Prodotto
3) Riempi il Modulo

Registra la Tua Garazia

Posso utilizzare ciprie e creme con il mio pennello BlendUp?
Sì! Abbiamo due diverse modalità e diverse testine, in modo che tu possa 
soddisfare tutte le tue esigenze di trucco.

Ho la pelle sensibile. Posso usare BlendUp?
Sì! Per applicare il trucco, BlendUp si avvale dei movimenti VibraSonic™, 
quindi è incredibilmente delicato sulla tua pelle.

Con che frequenza devo sostituire la testina?
Ogni 3 o 6 mesi, oppure quando il pennello inizia ad apparire deformato o 
allargato.

Come devo pulire la testina?
Consulta la guida alla modalità di pulizia in questo manuale di istruzioni.

Dove posso comprare le testine di ricambio?
Visita Magnitone.co.uk e non dimenticare che registrando la garanzia del 
tuo prodotto otterrai £5 di sconto.

Domande Frequenti


